SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: DREISER, JOHN PHILIP
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $§855.54 FOR 2022

ADDRESS: 1426 SNAPFINGER RD 30032 5154

PICTURE OF HOME:

SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME I



10/27/23, 3:40 PM

PARID: 15 166 08 040
DREISER JOHN PHILIP

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

1426 SNAPFINGER RD

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District

Old Parcel ID
Property Class
Land Use Code
Zoning

Acres

Built As

Dwelling Type
New Construction
Exemption Codes
Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information
Owner
Co-Owner

Current Owner Address

Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

04-UNINCORPORATED

R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
101-Residential 1 family
R75 - SF RES DIST
0.3000

02 - RANCH

N
H3F /

DREISER JOHN PHILIP
SHERRON ELIZABETH

1426 SNAPFINGER RD
DECATUR, GA 30032 5154

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle

2023 County
2022 County
2021 County
2020 County
2019 County
2018 County
2017 County
2016 County

Total:

More information

Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Billed Paid
248.70 0.00
855.54 0.00
403.41 -403.41
398.86 -398.86
386.22 -386.22
307.84 -307.84
234.94 -234.94
220.98 -220.98

3,056.49 -1,952.25
Download

Due
248.70
855.54

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,104.24

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 166 08 040&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=08&card=1&r...  1/3



10/27/23, 3:40 PM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here

2022 County Tax Bill Click Here

2022 Late Bill Click Here

2021 County Tax Bill Click Here

2021 Intent Notice Click Here

2021 Late Bill Click Here

2020 County Tax Bill Click Here

2019 County Tax Bill Click Here

2018 County Tax Bill Click Here

2017 County Tax Bill Click Here

2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)

Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid

COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00

COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00

FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $34.27 $0.00

UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $19.20 $0.00

UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $78.02 $0.00

UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $17.49 $0.00

SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 $0.00

Total: $244.98 $0.00

Appraised Values

Tax Year Class Land Building Total

2023 R3 56,200 116,900 173,100

2022 R3 27,000 112,000 139,000

2021 R3 27,000 104,400 131,400

2020 R3 27,000 83,900 110,900

2019 R3 27,000 77,700 104,700

2018 R3 7,200 76,600 83,800

2017 R3 7,200 54,600 61,800

2016 R3 7,200 55,600 62,800
Assessed Values

Tax Year Class Taxable Value

2023 R3 69,240

2022 R3 55,600

2021 R3 52,560

2020 R3 44,360

2019 R3 41,880

2018 R3 33,520

2017 R3 24,720

2016 R3 25,120

Appeal History

Tax Year

2023 173,100
2022 139,000
2021 131,400
2020 110,900
2019 104,700
2018 83,800
2017 61,800

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 166 08 040&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=08&card=18&r...

100% Appraised Value

40% Assessed Value
69,240
55,600
52,560
44,360
41,880
33,520
24,720

Appeal Status

Due
$0.00
$0.00

$34.27
$19.20
$78.02
$17.49
$96.00
$244.98

2/3



SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: CHEELEY, ANNIE

ADDRESS: 3447 SPRINGLAKE DR 30032
PROPERTY TAX OWED: §971.12 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:

SAVE A SENIOR’S HOMI



10/30/23, 1:59 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

PARID: 15 166 01 064
CHEELEY ANNIE L 3447 SPRINGLAKE DR

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R75 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.3000

Built As 02 - RANCH

Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H3IF /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner CHEELEY ANNIE L
Co-Owner
Current Owner Address 3447 SPRINGLAKE DR

DECATUR, GA 30032 4714
Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed Paid Due
2023 County 330.97 0.00 330.97
2022 County 971.12 0.00 971.12
2021 County 547.00 -547.00 0.00
2020 County 501.34 -501.34 0.00
2019 County 551.56 -551.56 0.00
2018 County 456.36 -456.36 0.00
2017 County 331.64 -331.64 0.00
2016 County 310.10 -310.10 0.00

Total: 4,000.09 -2,698.00 1,302.09

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type Download

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 Late Bill Click Here
2021 County Tax Bill Click Here
2021 Intent Notice Click Here

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 166 01 064&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/3



10/30/23, 1:59 AM

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

County (1st and 2nd installments combination)

Authority Code
COUNTY - HOSP
COUNTY - OPER
FIRE - OPER
UNINC - BONDS
UNINCS - POLICE
UNINCS - SERVCE
SL40
SWTR
Total:

Appraised Values

Code
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
SAC
SAC

Billed
$0.00
$0.00
$46.99
$21.34
$106.96
$23.95
$30.00
$96.00
$325.24

Authority Name
HOSPITALS
COUNTY OPNS
FIRE

UNIC BONDS
POLICE SERVC
UNIC TAXDIST
STREET LIGHT
STORM WATER

Millage

0.000379
0.009209
0.002837
0.000479
0.006459
0.001447

Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Due
$0.00
$0.00

$46.99
$21.34
$106.96
$23.95
$30.00
$96.00
$325.24

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

Assessed Values

Class

Land
62,400
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

Total
217,900
196,700
166,700
149,700
154,900
140,500
75,500
76,100

Building
155,500
166,700
136,700
119,700
124,900
132,500
67,500

68,100

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Appeal History

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

217,900
196,700
166,700
149,700
154,900
140,500
75,500

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 166 01 064&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=18&...

100% Appraised Value

Class

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

Taxable Value
87,160
78,680
66,680
59,880
61,960
56,200
30,200
30,440

40% Assessed Value
87,160
78,680
66,680
59,880
61,960
56,200
30,200

Appeal Status

2/3



SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: DAVIS, JAMES C

ADDRESS: 5549 REDAN CIRCLE 30088-3411
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $1,144.50 FOR 2022




10/30/23, 1:56 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

PARID: 16 062 05 004
DAVIS JAMES C

5549 REDAN CIR

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R100 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.7000

Built As 02 - RANCH

Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H4F /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner DAVIS JAMES C
Co-Owner
Current Owner Address 5549 REDAN CIR

STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 30088 3411
Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed
2023 County 474.46
2022 County 1,144.50
2021 County 706.86
2020 County 526.14
2019 County 399.98
2018 County 413.04
2017 County 415.64
2016 County 384.56

Total: 4,465.18

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Paid

0.00

0.00
-706.86
-526.14
-399.98
-413.04
-415.64
-384.56
-2,846.22

Download

Due

474 .46
1,144.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,618.96

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/DataIets/PrintDataIet.aspx’?pin=16 062 05 004&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... 1/3



10/30/23, 1:56 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 Late Bill Click Here
2021 County Tax Bill Click Here
2021 Intent Notice Click Here
2021 Late Bill Click Here
2020 County Tax Bill Click Here
2019 County Tax Bill Click Here
2018 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 County Tax Bill Click Here
2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid Due
COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $24.17 $0.00 $24.17
UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $12.70 $0.00 $12.70
UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $55.02 $0.00 $55.02
UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $12.33 $0.00 $12.33
SANI SAC DEKALB SANI $265.00 $0.00 $265.00
SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Total: $465.22 $0.00 $465.22
Appraised Values
Tax Year Class Land Building Total
2023 R3 36,100 140,400 176,500
2022 R3 36,100 111,700 147,800
2021 R3 20,600 67,800 88,400
2020 R3 20,600 61,300 81,900
2019 R3 20,600 34,300 54,900
2018 R3 20,600 37,700 58,300
2017 R3 20,600 35,500 56,100
2016 R3 20,600 30,500 51,100
Assessed Values
Tax Year Class Taxable Value
2023 R3 70,600
2022 R3 59,120
2021 R3 35,360
2020 R3 32,760
2019 R3 21,960
2018 R3 23,320
2017 R3 22,440
2016 R3 20,440

Appeal History

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

100% Appraised Value

176,500
147,800
88,400
81,900
54,900
58,300

40% Assessed Value
70,600
59,120
35,360
32,760
21,960
23,320

Appeal Status

https:/publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=16 062 05 004&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  2/3



10/30/23, 1:56 AM

2017
2016

56,100
51,100

Exemption Summary

Homestead Homestead

Code Exemption

H4F Age 65-School+Frz
Total:

HTRG Credit

$193.38

Special Homestead Exemption

Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption

Spec. ASMT
Tax District

DeKalb
Project Name Project #
DEKALB SANI SANI
STORM WATER SWTR

Sanitation Factors

Bedroom Count

County Exemption Code
Abatement Code

Built As

New Construction

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

22,440
20,440

Year Base Frozen Base Const. HOST/DME Freeze
Applied Year Value Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt
2007 2006 40,520 $1,913.75 $254.27 $625.98
$1,913.75 $254.27 $625.98
04 - UNINCORPORATED
# of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount
1 265.00 $265.00 $0.00
1 96.00 $96.00 $0.00
2
H4F
02 - RANCH
N
22
5
12 2
& AB A5 24
12 15
16 A4 15 10
Main Building
12 14
B 17
= 17h2 Al 18
32 14
A3 7

Total
Exempt Amt

$2,794.00
$2,794.00

Net Amount
$265.00
$96.00

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=16 062 05 004&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=08&card=1&r...  3/3



SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: TRUITT, MARY L

ADDRESS: 3632 SHERRYDALE LANE 30032 3832
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $1,222.30 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:

‘.-f_'; o f X
k &

1518818018 01/03/2022




10/30/23, 12:46 AM

PARID: 15188 18 018
TRUITT MARY L

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

3632 SHERRYDALE LN

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District

Old Parcel ID
Property Class
Land Use Code
Zoning

Acres

Built As

Dwelling Type
New Construction
Exemption Codes
Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information
Owner

Co-Owner
Current Owner Address

Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

04-UNINCORPORATED

R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
101-Residential 1 family
R75 - SF RES DIST
0.3000

05 - SPLIT-LEVEL

N
H4F /

TRUITT MARY L

427 ELECTRIC AVE
APT 9
DECATUR, GA 30030

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle

2023 County
2022 County
2021 County
2020 County
2019 County
2018 County
2017 County
2016 County

Total:

More information

Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Billed
570.09
1,220.30
1,194.05
738.91
927.23
795.19
679.20
500.84
6,625.81

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year

Bill Type

Paid

0.00
-500.30
-1,194.05
-738.91
-927.23
-795.19
-679.20
-500.84
-5,335.72

Download

Due
570.09
720.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,290.09

https:/publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 188 18 018&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 1/4



10/30/23, 12:46 AM

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016

County (1st and 2nd installments combination)

Authority Code

COUNTY - HOSP
COUNTY - OPER

FIRE - OPER

UNINC - BONDS
UNINCS - POLICE
UNINCS - SERVCE

SANI
SL40
SWTR

Appraised Values

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Assessed Values

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Appeal History

County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Late Bill
County Tax Bill

Code

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Authority Name
TAX HOSPITALS

TAX COUNTY OPNS

TAX FIRE
TAX UNIC BONDS
TAX POLICE SERVC
TAX UNIC TAXDIST
SAC DEKALB SANI
SAC STREET LIGHT
SAC STORM WATER
Total:

Class Land

R3 79,300

R3 40,000

R3 40,000

R3 40,000

R3 40,000

R3 10,200

R3 10,200

R3 10,200

Taxable Value
66,040
60,200
58,360
52,920
42,200
40,320
33,640
28,200

Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Millage Billed
0.000379 $0.00
0.009209 $0.00
0.002837 $40.17
0.000479 $15.40
0.006459 $91.46
0.001447 $20.49
$265.00
$30.00
$96.00
$558.52
Building Total
85,800 165,100
110,500 150,500
105,900 145,900
92,300 132,300
65,500 105,500
90,600 100,800
73,900 84,100
60,300 70,500

Due
$0.00
$0.00

$40.17
$15.40
$91.46
$20.49
$265.00
$30.00
$96.00
$558.52

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 188 18 018&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 2/4



10/30/23, 12:46 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Tax Year 100% Appraised Value 40% Assessed Value
2023 165,100 66,040
2022 150,500 60,200
2021 145,900 58,360
2020 132,300 52,920
2019 105,500 42,200
2018 100,800 40,320
2017 84,100 33,640
2016 70,500 28,200

Exemption Summary

Appeal Status

HOST/DME
Exempt Amt
$308.35
$308.35

Freeze
Exempt Amt
$413.69
$413.69

Total
Exempt Amt
$2,531.00
$2,531.00

Exempt Amount

Homestead Homestead Year Base Frozen Base Const.
Code Exemption Applied Year Value Exempt Amt
H4F Age 65-School+Frz 2007 2006 46,160 $1,808.96
Total: $1,808.96
HTRG Credit
$193.38
Special Homestead Exemption
Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00
STREET LIGHT SL40 75 0.40 $30.00
STORM WATER SWTR 1 96.00 $96.00
Sanitation Factors
Bedroom Count 4
County Exemption Code H4F

Abatement Code
Built As
New Construction

05 - SPLIT-LEVEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Net Amount
$265.00
$30.00
$96.00

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 188 18 018&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  3/4



10/30/23, 12:46 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner
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https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 188 18 018&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 4/4



SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: WATERS, THELMA

ADDRESS: 5875 CHRISTOPHER LANE 30058-5615
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $922.36 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:

* -
{ B o

1606902019 01/14/2022




10/30/23, 12:52 AM
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PARID: 16 069 02 019
WATERS THELMA

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

5875 CHRISTOPHER LN

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R100 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.5000

Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H4F /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner WATERS THELMA
Co-Owner

Current Owner Address 3275 WINTERRCREEPER DR
LITHONIA, GA 30038 2668

Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed
2023 County 301.82
2022 County 922.36
2021 County 456.52
2020 County 402.04
2019 County 370.82
2018 County 288.54
2017 County 244 .64
2016 County 146.22

Total: 3,132.96

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Paid

0.00
0.00
-456.52
-402.04
-370.82
-288.54
-244 64
-146.22
-1,908.78

Download

Due
301.82
922.36

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,224.18

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=16 069 02 019&gsp=DEK_PROF ILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/3



10/30/23, 12:52 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 Late Bill Click Here
2021 County Tax Bill Click Here
2021 Intent Notice Click Here
2021 Late Bill Click Here
2020 County Tax Bill Click Here
2019 County Tax Bill Click Here
2018 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 County Tax Bill Click Here
2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid Due
COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $38.47 $0.00 $38.47
UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $15.12 $0.00 $15.12
UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $87.60 $0.00 $87.60
UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $19.61 $0.00 $19.61
SL40 SAC STREET LIGHT $40.00 $0.00 $40.00
SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Total: $296.80 $0.00 $296.80
Appraised Values
Tax Year Class Land Building Total
2023 R3 35,000 186,300 221,300
2022 R3 35,000 150,500 185,500
2021 R3 15,000 100,600 115,600
2020 R3 15,000 89,100 104,100
2019 R3 15,000 84,700 99,700
2018 R3 15,000 66,700 81,700
2017 R3 15,000 52,200 67,200
2016 R3 6,000 42,100 48,100
Assessed Values
Tax Year Class Taxable Value
2023 R3 88,520
2022 R3 74,200
2021 R3 46,240
2020 R3 41,640
2019 R3 39,880
2018 R3 32,680
2017 R3 26,880
2016 R3 19,240
Appeal History
Tax Year 100% Appraised Value 40% Assessed Value Appeal Status
2023 221,300 88,520
2022 185,500 74,200
2021 115,600 46,240
2020 104,100 41,640
2019 99,700 39,880
2018 81,700 32,680
https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=16 069 02 019&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  2/3



10/30/23, 12:52 AM

2017
2016

67,200
48,100

Exemption Summary

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

26,880
19,240

Homestead Homestead Year Base Frozen Base Const. HOST/DME Freeze
Code Exemption Applied Year Value Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt
H4F Age 65-School+Frz 2007 2006 45,560 $2,325.55 $302.60 $894.00
Total: $2,325.55 $302.60 $894.00
HTRG Credit
$193.38
Special Homestead Exemption
Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00 -$265.00
STREET LIGHT SL40 100 0.40 $40.00 $0.00
STORM WATER SWTR 1 96.00 $96.00 $0.00
Sanitation Factors
Bedroom Count 3
County Exemption Code H4F
Abatement Code 1 - Senior
Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
New Construction N
31
10 A3 10
31
89
23 Main Building 23
£
28A482 -XTAJS?AIZ 30A530 2

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=16 069 02 019&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...

Total
Exempt Amt
$3,522.15
$3,522.15

Net Amount
$0.00
$40.00
$96.00
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SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: HONAKER, LILLIE

ADDRESS: 1178 CONWAY ROAD 30030-4146
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $1,250.86 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:
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10/30/23, 12:57 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

PARID: 15216 11 009
HONAKER LILLIE

1178 CONWAY RD

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R75 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.3000

Built As 15 - TRADITIONAL
Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H4F /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner HONAKER LILLIE
Co-Owner
Current Owner Address 1178 CONWAY RD

DECATUR, GA 30030 4146
Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed
2023 County 579.50
2022 County 1,250.86
2021 County 1,195.05
2020 County 754.34
2019 County 697.06
2018 County 686.66
2017 County 770.73
2016 County 678.73

Total: 6,612.93

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Paid

0.00

0.00
-1,195.05
-754.34
-697.06
-686.66
-770.73
-678.73
-4,782.57

Download

Due
579.50
1,250.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,830.36

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 216 11 009&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/4



10/30/23, 12:57 AM
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016

County (1st and 2nd installments combination)

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
Intent Notice
Late Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
Late Bill

Authority Code
COUNTY - HOSP
COUNTY - OPER
FIRE - OPER
UNINC - BONDS
UNINCS - POLICE
UNINCS - SERVCE
SL40

SP1

SWTR

Appraised Values

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Assessed Values
Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Appeal History

Tax Year
2023 269,800
2022 225,300

Code
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
SAC
SAC
SAC

Authority Name
HOSPITALS
COUNTY OPNS
FIRE

UNIC BONDS
POLICE SERVC
UNIC TAXDIST
STREET LIGHT
SPEED HUMP
STORM WATER

Total:

Class

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

Land

95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
42,300
42,300
42,300

100% Appraised Value

Millage

0.000379
0.009209
0.002837
0.000479
0.006459
0.001447

Building
174,800
130,300
97,500

101,500
99,200

159,700
126,400
118,800

Taxable Value
107,920
90,120
77,000
78,600
77,680
80,800
67,480
64,440

40% Assessed Value
107,920
90,120

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

Billed Paid

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$103.25 $0.00

$26.06 $0.00

$235.12 $0.00

$52.67 $0.00

$29.60 $0.00

$25.00 $0.00

$96.00 $0.00

$567.70 $0.00

Total

269,800
225,300
192,500
196,500
194,200
202,000
168,700
161,100

Appeal Status

Due
$0.00
$0.00

$103.25
$26.06
$235.12
$52.67
$29.60
$25.00
$96.00
$567.70

https:/publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 216 11 009&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=20238jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  2/4



10/30/23, 12:57 AM

2021 192,500
2020 196,500
2019 194,200
2018 202,000
2017 168,700
2016 161,100

Exemption Summary

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

77,000
78,600
77,680
80,800
67,480
64,440

Homestead Homestead Year Base Frozen Base Const. HOST/DME Freeze Total
Code Exemption Applied Year Value Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt
H4F Age 65-School+Frz 2007 2006 68,400 $2,771.36 $521.59 $822.42 $4,115.37
Total: $2,771.36 $521.59 $822.42 $4,115.37
HTRG Credit
$193.38
Special Homestead Exemption
Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount Net Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00 -$265.00 $0.00
STREET LIGHT SL40 74 0.40 $29.60 $0.00 $29.60
SPEED HUMP SP1 1 25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00
STORM WATER SWTR 1 96.00 $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Sanitation Factors
Bedroom Count 3
County Exemption Code H4F
Abatement Code 1 - Senior

Built As
New Construction

15 - TRADITIONAL
N

https:/publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 216 11 009&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 3/4
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SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: LEWIS, MARGIE T

ADDRESS: 3516 WEATHERED WOOD DRIVE 30294-11314
PROPERTY TAX OWED: §981.74 FOR 2022




10/30/23, 10:17 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

PARID: 15 054 01 094
LEWIS MARGIET

3516 WEATHERED WOOD DR

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R100 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.4000

Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H4F /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner LEWIS MARGIE T
Co-Owner
Current Owner Address 3516 WEATHERED WOOD DR

ELLENWOOD, GA 30294 1131
Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed
2023 County 241.28
2022 County 981.74
2021 County 403.02
2020 County 516.50
2019 County 437.13
2018 County 265.28
2017 County 265.72
2016 County 245.38

Total: 3,356.05

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Paid

0.00

0.00
-403.02
-516.50
-437.13
-265.28
-265.72
-245.38
-2,133.03

Download

Due
241.28
981.74

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,223.02

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 054 01 0948&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 1/4



10/30/23, 10:17 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 Late Bill Click Here
2021 County Tax Bill Click Here
2021 Late Bill Click Here
2020 County Tax Bill Click Here
2020 Intent Notice Click Here
2020 Late Bill Click Here
2019 County Tax Bill Click Here
2019 Intent Notice Click Here
2018 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 County Tax Bill Click Here
2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid Due
COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $17.47 $0.00 $17.47
UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $11.56 $0.00 $11.56
UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $39.80 $0.00 $39.80
UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $8.91 $0.00 $8.91
SL40 SAC STREET LIGHT $64.00 $0.00 $64.00
SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Total: $237.74 $0.00 $237.74
Appraised Values
Tax Year Class Land Building Total
2023 R3 35,000 158,200 193,200
2022 R3 35,000 133,600 168,600
2021 R3 24,100 107,300 131,400
2020 R3 24,100 73,300 97,400
2019 R3 24,100 80,900 105,000
2018 R3 17,600 53,100 70,700
2017 R3 17,600 49,000 66,600
2016 R3 17,600 47,400 65,000
Assessed Values
Tax Year Class Taxable Value
2023 R3 77,280
2022 R3 67,440
2021 R3 52,560
2020 R3 38,960
2019 R3 42,000
2018 R3 28,280
2017 R3 26,640
2016 R3 26,000
Appeal History
Tax Year 100% Appraised Value 40% Assessed Value Appeal Status
2023 193,200 77,280
2022 168,600 67,440
2021 131,400 52,560
2020 97,400 38,960

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 054 01 094&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  2/4



10/30/23, 10:17 AM

2019 105,000 42,000
2018 70,700 28,280
2017 66,600 26,640
2016 65,000 26,000

Exemption Summary

Homestead
Code

H4F

Homestead
Exemption

Age 65-School+Frz
Total:

Base
Year

2006

Year
Applied
2007

Frozen Base
Value

38,160

HTRG Credit

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Const.
Exempt Amt
$2,067.25
$2,067.25

HOST/DME
Exempt Amt
$231.65
$231.65

Freeze
Exempt Amt
$814.10
$814.10

$193.38

Special Homestead Exemption

Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption

Spec. ASMT

Tax District

DeKalb

Project Name
DEKALB SANI
STREET LIGHT
STORM WATER

Project # # of Units
SANI 1

SL40 160
SWTR 1

Rate
265.00
0.40
96.00

Sanitation Factors

Bedroom Count 0
County Exemption Code H4F
Abatement Code 1 - Senior

Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
New Construction N

04 - UNINCORPORATED

Amount
$265.00
$64.00
$96.00

Total
Exempt Amt
$3,113.00
$3,113.00

Exempt Amount

-$265.00
$0.00
$0.00

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 054 01 094&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=18&r...

Net Amount
$0.00
$64.00
$96.00

3/4
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Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner
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https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 054 01 094&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=08&card=1&r...
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SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME
NAME: AARON, DOROTHY F

ADDRESS: 1681 DERWIN BROWN DRIVE 30035-1354
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $1,005.32 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HO
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10/30/23, 1:06 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

PARID: 15 189 01 101
AARON DOROTHY F

1681 DERWIN BROWN DR

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District 04-UNINCORPORATED
Old Parcel ID

Property Class R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
Land Use Code 101-Residential 1 family
Zoning R75 - SF RES DIST
Acres 0.3000

Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
Dwelling Type

New Construction N

Exemption Codes H4F /

Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner AARON DOROTHY F
Co-Owner
Current Owner Address 1681 DERWIN BROWN DR

DECATUR, GA 30035 1354
Care of Information

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle Billed
2023 County 345.75
2022 County 955.66
2021 County 549.66
2020 County 389.12
2019 County 336.90
2018 County 316.96
2017 County 295.80
2016 County 210.48

Total: 3,400.33

More information
Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year Bill Type

Paid

0.00

0.00
-500.00
-389.12
-336.90
-316.96
-295.80
-210.48
-2,049.26

Download

Due
345.75
955.66

49.66
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,351.07

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 189 01 101&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/4



10/30/23, 1:06 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Appeal History

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021

100% Appraised Value

40% Assessed Value
96,040
75,120
49,240

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here

2022 County Tax Bill Click Here

2022 Late Bill Click Here

2021 County Tax Bill Click Here

2021 Intent Notice Click Here

2021 Late Bill Click Here

2020 County Tax Bill Click Here

2019 County Tax Bill Click Here

2018 County Tax Bill Click Here

2018 Intent Notice Click Here

2018 Late Bill Click Here

2017 County Tax Bill Click Here

2017 Late Bill Click Here

2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)

Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid

COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00

COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00

FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $49.81 $0.00

UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $17.02 $0.00

UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $113.42 $0.00

UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $25.41 $0.00

SL40 SAC STREET LIGHT $38.00 $0.00

SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 $0.00

Total: $339.66 $0.00

Appraised Values

Tax Year Class Land Building Total

2023 R3 35,000 205,100 240,100

2022 R3 20,000 167,800 187,800

2021 R3 10,600 112,500 123,100

2020 R3 10,600 91,100 101,700

2019 R3 10,600 81,800 92,400

2018 R3 10,600 63,000 73,600

2017 R3 10,600 49,300 59,900

2016 R3 10,300 52,700 63,000
Assessed Values

Tax Year Class Taxable Value

2023 R3 96,040

2022 R3 75,120

2021 R3 49,240

2020 R3 40,680

2019 R3 36,960

2018 R3 29,440

2017 R3 23,960

2016 R3 25,200

Due
$0.00
$0.00

$49.81
$17.02
$113.42
$25.41
$38.00
$96.00
$339.66

Appeal Status

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 189 01 101&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  2/4



10/30/23, 1:06 AM

2020 101,700
2019 92,400
2018 73,600
2017 59,900
2016 63,000

Exemption Summary

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

40,680
36,960
29,440
23,960
25,200

Homestead Homestead Year Base Frozen Base Const. HOST/DME Freeze Total
Code Exemption Applied Year Value Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt
H4F Age 65-School+Frz 2010 2009 49,560 $2,498.36 $340.95 $967.24 $3,806.55
Total: $2,498.36 $340.95 $967.24 $3,806.55
HTRG Credit
$193.38
Special Homestead Exemption
Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount Net Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00 -$265.00 $0.00
STREET LIGHT SL40 95 0.40 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00
STORM WATER SWTR 1 96.00 $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Sanitation Factors
Bedroom Count 3
County Exemption Code H4F
Abatement Code 1 - Senior
Built As 05 - SPLIT-LEVEL
New Construction N
R ———_——————re——— — SO

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 189 01 101&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...
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SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: SMITH, DOROTHY F

ADDRESS: 3489 SPRINGRUN DRIVE 30032-6827
PROPERTY TAX OWED: $994.80 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:
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10/30/23, 1:10 AM

PARID: 15 134 03 050
SMITH DOROTHY A

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

3489 SPRINGRUN DR

Your property has been scheduled for a TAX SALE. Please contact our Delinquent Department at 404-298-3053 for further information.

Parcel Information

Tax District

Old Parcel ID
Property Class
Land Use Code
Zoning

Acres

Built As

Dwelling Type
New Construction
Exemption Codes
Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information

Owner
Co-Owner

Current Owner Address

Care of Information

04-UNINCORPORATED

R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
101-Residential 1 family
R75 - SF RES DIST
0.4000

02 - RANCH

N

H4F /
N

SMITH DOROTHY A

3489 SPRINGRUN DR
DECATUR, GA 30032 6827

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
Total:

More information

Click here to view property map

Cycle

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

Billed
314.52
994.80
484.84
464.60
437.77
453.63
488.85
395.04

4,034.05

Click here to view property appraisal information

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year

Bill Type

Paid
-314.52

0.00
-484.84
-464.60
-437.77
-453.63
-488.85
-395.04

-3,039.25

Download

Due
0.00
994.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
994 .80

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 134 03 0508gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/4



10/30/23, 1:10 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2023 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 County Tax Bill Click Here
2022 Late Bill Click Here
2021 County Tax Bill Click Here
2021 Intent Notice Click Here
2021 Late Bill Click Here
2020 County Tax Bill Click Here
2020 Late Bill Click Here
2019 County Tax Bill Click Here
2019 Intent Notice Click Here
2018 County Tax Bill Click Here
2018 Late Bill Click Here
2017 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 Late Bill Click Here
2016 County Tax Bill Click Here

Payment Information
Effective Date Business Date Payment Tolerance/ Payment Total
Source Pymt Type Applied Overpayment Methods Payment
09/19/2023 09/20/2023 $314.52 $0.00 $314.52
LOCKBX 123 $0.00

Payer Details
Effective Date Total .

Payer Information
Source Payment
09/19/2023 $314.52 SMITH DOROTHY A
LOCKBX 3489 SPRINGRUN DR
DECATUR GA 30032-6827

County (1st and 2nd installments combination)
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid
COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $0.00 $0.00
FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $43.45 -$43.45
UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $15.96 -$15.96
UNINCS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $98.96 -$98.96
UNINCS - SERVCE TAX UNIC TAXDIST 0.001447 $22.15 -$22.15
SL40 SAC STREET LIGHT $38.00 -$38.00
SWTR SAC STORM WATER $96.00 -$96.00

Total: $314.52 -$314.52

Appraised Values
Tax Year Class Land Building Total
2023 R3 52,500 218,900 271,400
2022 R3 36,000 190,700 226,700
2021 R3 36,000 144,000 180,000
2020 R3 36,000 131,300 167,300
2019 R3 36,000 77,300 113,300
2018 R3 10,800 122,400 133,200
2017 R3 10,800 104,800 115,600
2016 R3 10,800 93,700 104,500

Assessed Values

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 134 03 050&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=08&card=1&r...  2/4



10/30/23, 1:10 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Tax Year Class Taxable Value
2023 R3 108,560
2022 R3 90,680
2021 R3 72,000
2020 R3 66,920
2019 R3 45,320
2018 R3 53,280
2017 R3 46,240
2016 R3 41,800
Appeal History
Tax Year 100% Appraised Value 40% Assessed Value Appeal Status
2023 271,400 108,560
2022 226,700 90,680
2021 180,000 72,000
2020 167,300 66,920
2019 113,300 45,320
2018 133,200 53,280
2017 115,600 46,240
2016 104,500 41,800
Exemption Summary
Homestead Homestead Year Base Frozen Base Const. HOST/DME Freeze Total
Code Exemption Applied Year Value Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt Exempt Amt
H4F Age 65-School+Frz 1 2008 47,320 $2,786.07 $319.47 $1,274.40 $4,379.94
Total: $2,786.07 $319.47 $1,274.40 $4,379.94
HTRG Credit
$193.38
Special Homestead Exemption
Click here to apply for a special homestead exemption
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 04 - UNINCORPORATED
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount Net Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00 -$265.00 $0.00
STREET LIGHT SL40 95 0.40 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00
STORM WATER SWTR 1 96.00 $96.00 $0.00 $96.00
Sanitation Factors
Bedroom Count 3
County Exemption Code H4F
Abatement Code 1 - Senior
Built As 02 - RANCH
New Construction N
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https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=15 134 03 050&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  3/4
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SAVE A SENIOR’S HOME

NAME: JOHNSON, ROLAND A

ADDRESS: 4250 PARKVIEW COURT 30083-1247
PROPERTY TAX OWED: §766.32 FOR 2022

PICTURE OF HOME:

1812212015 01/05/2022

IR —————
A\ SENIOR’S HOMI 1



10/30/23, 1:15 AM

PARID: 18 12212 015
HARVEY NATHANIEL M

Parcel Information

Tax District

Old Parcel ID
Property Class
Land Use Code
Zoning

Acres

Built As

Dwelling Type
New Construction
Exemption Codes
Disabled

TMA Audit

H/S Application Mail Date

Make a Payment

Owner Information
Owner
Co-Owner

Current Owner Address

Care of Information

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Click here to change mailing address

Tax (Penalties and Interest Included through Current Date)

Year Cycle

2023 County
2023 Tucker
2022 County
2021 County
2020 County
2019 County
2018 County
2017 County
2016 County

Total:

More information

Click here to view property map

Click here to view property appraisal information

90-TUCKER
18 122A01 017

R3 - RESIDENTIAL LOT
106-Single Family Residential Condominium

0.0000

10 - CONDOMINIUM

N
/

HARVEY NATHANIEL M

910 NOTTINGHAM LAKES RD

CONWAY, SC 29526

Tax Bills (Adjusted Bills Not Included)

Tax Year
2023
2022
2021
2020

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=18 122 12 015&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...

Bill Type

County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill
County Tax Bill

Billed
2,710.98
18.00
2,152.24
1,926.24
1,338.78
1,189.20
1,049.86
972.10
731.04
12,088.44

Download

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

4259 PARKVIEW CT

Paid
-2,710.98
-18.00
-2,152.24
-1,926.24
-1,338.78
-1,189.20
-1,049.86
-972.10
-731.04
-12,088.44

Due
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1/4



10/30/23, 1:15 AM

Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

2019 County Tax Bill Click Here
2018 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 County Tax Bill Click Here
2017 Late Bill Click Here
2016 County Tax Bill Click Here
Payment Information
Effective Date Business Date Payment Tolerance/ Payment Total
Source Pymt Type Applied Overpayment Methods Payment
09/28/2023 09/28/2023 $1,355.49 $0.00 $1,355.49
LOCKBX 123 $0.00
10/02/2023 10/16/2023 $1,373.49 $0.00 $1,373.49
LOCKBX 123 $0.00
Payer Details
Effective Date Total .
Payer Information
Source Payment
09/28/2023 $1,355.49 HARVEY NATHANIEL M
LOCKBX 910 NOTTINGHAM LAKES RD
CONWAY SC 29526
10/02/2023 $1,373.49 HARVEY NATHANIEL M
LOCKBX 910 NOTTINGHAM LAKES RD
CONWAY SC 29526
County (1st and 2nd installments combination)
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid Due
COUNTY - HOSP TAX HOSPITALS 0.000379 $22.66 -$22.66 $0.00
COUNTY - OPER TAX COUNTY OPNS 0.009209 $550.70 -$550.70 $0.00
FIRE - OPER TAX FIRE 0.002837 $169.66 -$169.66 $0.00
SCHOOL - OPER TAX SCHOOL OPNS 0.022980 $1,374.20 -$1,374.20 $0.00
TKRS - POLICE TAX POLICE SERVC 0.006459 $386.24 -$386.24 $0.00
TKRS - SERVCE TAX TKR TAXDIST 0.000306 $18.30 -$18.30 $0.00
TUCKER - CITY TAX CITY OF TUCKER 0.002284 $136.58 -$136.58 $0.00
UNINC - BONDS TAX UNIC BONDS 0.000479 $28.64 -$28.64 $0.00
SWTR SAC STORM WATER $24.00 -$24.00 $0.00
Total: $2,710.98 -$2,710.98 $0.00
Tucker
Authority Code Code Authority Name Millage Billed Paid Due
SW90 SAC STORM WATER $18.00 -$18.00 $0.00
Total: $18.00 -$18.00 $0.00
Appraised Values
Tax Year Class Land Building Total
2023 R3 25,000 124,500 149,500
2022 R3 12,600 109,600 122,200
2021 R3 12,600 95,000 107,600
2020 R3 12,600 62,700 75,300
2019 R3 12,600 54,200 66,800
2018 R3 9,900 48,400 58,300
2017 R3 9,900 41,300 51,200
2016 R3 9,900 30,100 40,000
https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=18 122 12 015&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r... ~ 2/4



10/30/23, 1:15 AM Property Search | DeKalb Tax Commissioner

Assessed Values

Tax Year Class Taxable Value
2023 R3 59,800
2022 R3 48,880
2021 R3 43,040
2020 R3 30,120
2019 R3 26,720
2018 R3 23,320
2017 R3 20,480
2016 R3 16,000

Appeal History

Tax Year 100% Appraised Value 40% Assessed Value Appeal Status
2023 149,500 59,800
2022 122,200 48,880
2021 107,600 43,040
2020 75,300 30,120
2019 66,800 26,720
2018 58,300 23,320
2017 51,200 20,480
2016 40,000 16,000
Spec. ASMT
Tax District 90 - TUCKER
DeKalb
Project Name Project # # of Units Rate Amount Exempt Amount Net Amount
DEKALB SANI SANI 1 265.00 $265.00 -$265.00 $0.00
STORM WATER SW90 25 72.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00
STORM WATER SWTR 25 96.00 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00

Sanitation Factors

Bedroom Count 2

County Exemption Code

Abatement Code 2 - Condo or Townhome
Built As 10 - CONDOMINIUM
New Construction N

https://publicaccess.dekalbtax.org/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=18 122 12 015&gsp=DEK_PROFILE&taxyear=2023&jur=000&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  3/4
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